
Lenten  
Penance Schedule 

 
 

† Christ The Redeemer, Grand Terrace – Monday, March 9, 7:00PM 
 
† Immaculate Conception, Colton – Wednesday, March 11, 6:00PM  

 
† The Holy Name of Jesus, Redlands – Thursday, March 12, 6:30 PM 

 
† St. Bernardine, San Bernardino – Friday, March 13, 10:00AM 

  
† Our Lady of Hope, San Bernardino – Tuesday, March 17, 7:00PM  

 
† Our Lady of Guadalupe, San Bernardino – Wednesday, March 18, 7:00PM 

 
† Our Lady of The Assumption – Friday, March 20, 7:00PM  

 
† St. Frances Xavier Cabrini, Yucaipa – Monday, March 23, 7:00PM  

 
† San Salvador, Colton – Tuesday, March 24, 6:00PM 

 
† St. Joseph the Worker, Loma Linda – Thursday, March 26, 6:30 PM 

 
† St. Anthony, San Bernardino – Thursday, March 26, 7:00PM 

 
† St. Thomas More, Rialto – Saturday, March 28 28, 2:00PM 

 

 
 



Servicios de  
Penitencia Cuaresmal 

 
 

† Christ The Redeemer, Grand Terrace – Lunes 9 de Marzo, 7:00PM  
 
† Immaculate Conception, Colton – Miércoles 11 de Marzo, 6:00PM 

 
† The Holy Name of Jesus, Redlands – Jueves 12 de Marzo, 6:30PM 

 
† St. Bernardine, San Bernardino – Viernes 13 de Marzo, 10:00AM 

 
† Our Lady of Hope, San Bernardino – Martes 17 de Marzo, 7:00PM 

 
† Our Lady of Guadalupe, San Bernardino – Miércoles 18 de Marzo, 7:00PM 

 
† Our Lady of The Assumption – Viernes 20 de Marzo, 7:00PM 

 
† St. Frances Xavier Cabrini, Yucaipa – Lunes 23 de Marzo, 7:00PM 

 
† San Salvador, Colton – Martes 24 de Marzo, 6:00PM 

 
† St. Joseph the Worker, Loma Linda – Jueves 26 de Marzo, 6:30PM 

 
† St. Anthony, San Bernardino – Jueves 26 de Marzo, 7:00PM 

 
† St. Thomas More, Rialto – Sábado 28 de Marzo, 2:00PM 

 

 


